
OCTOBER

SEPTEMBER

JANUARY

DECEMBER

NOVEMBER
NO HSM

CRISIS NIGHT | 7:00-8:30PM | B BLDG | Anxiety & Depression

HSM | 7:00-8:30pm | B BLDG

STUDENT MINISTRIES PARENT MEETING | 1:00-2:00PM | E200

ULTIMATE LIFE GROUP SHOWDOWN | 7:00-8:30PM | B BLDG

CRISIS NIGHT | 7:00-8:30PM | B BLDG | Substance Abuse

HSM | 7:00-8:30PM | B BLDG

HSM | 7:00-8:30PM | B BLDG

PANCAKES, PJ'S & LEADER IMPROV | 7:00-8:30PM | B BLDG

NO HSM

CRISIS NIGHT | 7:00-8:30PM | B BLDG | Social Media & Technology

HSM | 7:00-8:30PM | B BLDG

HSM | 7:00-8:30PM | B BLDG

HSM | 7:00-8:30PM | B BLDG

THANKSGIVING FEAST | 7:00-8:30PM | B BLDG

JHM & HSM AT THE MOVIES | 7-8:30PM | OFF-CAMPUS

We are praying for the start to your school year! 

Invite your friends to a night with free pancakes and watch your
leaders do comedy improv. Wear pajamas!

Come serve lunch and hangout and host games, worship and bible study
with the kids at our southside microsite!

Kick off the school year with our Life Group vs. Life Group Showdown!
Games, Worship, Community. Bring a friend! 

HSM is back every week, starting tonight!

Happy Thanksgiving! Enjoy time with loved ones!

Enjoy a family style dinner homemade by our volunteer leaders!

Christmas Movie at Laemmle movie theater. Wear a Christmas sweater!

 6
 

13

 4

11

18

25

20

24

6

3

13

20

NO HSM
Merry Christmas!

27

HSM SERVE OPPORTUNITY: Microsite Thanksgiving Feast | 1-3PM

REGISTER FOR WINTER CAMP 
JAN 26-28

PURPOSECHURCH.COM/CAMP

HSM | 7:00-8:30PM | B BLDG

10

NO HSM
Happy New Year!

HSM | 7:00-8:30pm | B BLDG27

Families are invited to hear more about our ministries, updates, and receive a
$15 discount for Winter Camp!
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HALEY NEWMAN

CLAIRE COLINCO

HSM Coordinator
HaleyN@purposechurch.com
(909) 629-5277 x3038

HSM Pastor
ClaireC@purposechurch.com
(909) 971-7679

SMALL. BIG. SERVE.
We believe every student in HSM should have a:

SMALL life group to go deep with.
BIG worshiping community they are a part of.

SERVE opportunity for them to own and live out their faith.HIGH SCHOOL MINISTRY

FOLLOW US: 

EVERY WEEK IN HSM:
SUNDAY MORNINGS            WEDNESDAY NIGHTS

LET’S CONNECT:

SUBSCRIBE TO OUR
HSM TEXT UPDATES

FOR STUDENTS
AND PARENTS!

TEXT THE FOLLOWING TO 81010:
@HSM2027p 9th    @HSM2025p 11th
@HSM2026p 10th  @HSM2024p 12th

Instagram: @PurposeHSM
Apple Podcast: Purpose HSM Podcast
Spotify Podcast: Purpose Church
YouTube: @PurposeStudents 
Website: Purposechurch.com/HSM

Worship + Serve | 8:30 | 10 | 11:30
Sign up here to start serving:

purposechurch.com/hsmserve

6:30pm | Crossnet, Ping Pong,
Video Games, $1 Snack Bar

7pm | Worship, Teaching,
Life Groups | B BLDG

Our heart is to see every student
everywhere following Jesus. We are

excited to welcome you and are confident
you will make great friends and learn more

about what it means to follow Jesus.


